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Faclitez vous le concours avec I"application BE EASY

Liste des chevaux au controle

MACON CHAINTRE (71)

25-mars-2022 - 27-mars-2022
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N°Epreuv Dossard Licence Cavalier N° SIRE  Cheval
1 1 0476653L  CLEAUD Sarah 1449976 EXTRA DE GAIA
1 21 4535192N  NESSI Clara 1153766 BELLE DAME DE GAIA
1 67 4281787L  AELLEN Jessica 1221214 CHINA DU LUNAIN
2 3 0307412P  BAILLY Anne Sophie 0920837 VENUS DU GOUDOU
2 13 0476653L  CLEAUD Sarah 0624557 SECRETE DE GAIA
2 14 2250640Q PERRON Marie 1153459 BAILEY'S DU CLOSEY
3 5 2882722 ERMANN Antoine 1523955 FLOYD DES PRES
3 39 5559151F 0OZZOLA Romain 6005101 CELTIC
3 40 5659319T DESCHENAUX Franck 1523457 FLYNN DE L'HORIZON
4 6 2135844Q WILMS Elodie 0733718 TACOTAC VIZSLAVAL
4 40 2136220P  PETIT DAVY Alix 1634825 GRISANTE DE LA NAGEZ
4 42 4899816G GRITTI Lea 1448785 ELECTRE DE NEUVE
5 3 2102586R GUEGAN MDL Steven 1634692 GYPTIS SAUVAGE
a C E Ecurie de L Enclos / Sabne-et-Loire SF.FAlezan2016Desbrosse
Henriette(100%)Desbrosse
Henriette(100%)Pegase GerbauxSafari D'Auge
5 27 2572961T FOLLENFANT Marie Lou 1638180 GALISCA MERZE
Team Merze Competition / Saéne-et-Loire SF.FBai2016Martinot Jean-Michel(100%)Martinot
Jean-Michel(100%)Fidelio Du DonjonOlimbos
Merze
5 44 2494197R  KOSSMANN Anna 1522067 FIRSTLADY DELA SOURCE
S H F / Seine-St-Denis SF.FBai2015Jobin Jean-Claude(50%), Jobin
Marie-Claude(50%)Aaltio-Kossmann Sirpa(50%),
Liste Rouge A(50%)Cook Du MidourSam Du
Challois
6 3 0021486P  BOURGEOT David 6004684 JIIN COCO DE LA FOLIE
6 43 2036378F COMBRE Marc 1521782 FAN DE TOI TOUJOURS
6 51 2255058K MARECHAL Maud 5045835 HERALDIKA
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1006561F

4876692T

5470879T

2127003Y

2409704Q

2141029K

3177787E

5559151F

0099658T

0244652U

4075592E

2795773H

3648384C

4552156P

1215501L

5807602J

3496001P

21678127

3844802U

0244652U

3187430J

3463242C

4176914F

0228265
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PERRIN Emma

ROCCO DI TORREPADULA
Sacha

CERNIN Benoit

SACLIER Lalie

CANTERO Mathilde

FRETY Maeva

OTHENIN Marie

OZZOLA Romain

CURVAT Cyrille

PEREZ Jonathan

SERVONNET DAMOUR Amelie

AUGIS Alix

CAILLOT Lena

SINOT Alexandra

CASSIER Mathieu

SCHURR Anne

SUISSA Isaure

LOMBARD Marion

TROCCAZ PESSOZ Doriane

PEREZ Jonathan

CHAZAL Marie

FIORAVANTI Nina

CAVARD Eglantine

TREMBLAY Cecile

1752119

4760106

1455711

4618655

1524184

5048501

0924310

6005101

1335419

1225473

5047981

0805936

1637567

1225299

1753388

1634939

1752283

1637721

0811277

1451732

1518319

1451557

1448727

5042712

HEROINE DU MIROIR

FANDILOT D

ELIXIR DU BARY

CATCH ME VD MULLEGRACHT

FELINE DES ROYS

KANTI

VEGA DANCE SEMILLY

CELTIC

DON'T STOP BEAUFOUR

CHICAGO DE FEYELE

CANCARINA Z

ULTIMATE DU PLASSON

GENESIS DE JAURAND

CAMILLE D'ANGE

HOPALE DE RUB

GATSBY DE JAURAND

HAPPY ILZE

GINI DE LA CENSE

ULISSIA DE GRANDRY

ELYTIS ONE

FUNNY DE LA LIE

ETINCELLE DU PARK

EMPREINTE DE LYR

BOLRUSA
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2494197R

3088319A

4120530H

0131772

3446261F

0505502J

2584419T

0022690N

3941217H

1512926A

3177787E

4876692T

3552667P

3300962H

0859691H

1215501L

1187897N

3975449M

2814712G

2490881X

2817358A

5666724A

3807533

WnOUm@  EASY JUMPING

KOSSMANN Anna

GATEAU Fanny

RISPE Maya

GOUVERNEYRE Olivier

PETIAU Josephine

TAYOL Nicolas

CUISINIER Alexandre

GAREZ Bruno

LACROIX Loriane

BOUSSAUD Justine

OTHENIN Marie

ROCCO DI TORREPADULA
Sacha

CHANEL Adelaide

CONFURON Blandine

DONNEZ Marianne

CASSIER Mathieu

LAFFONT Laurence

NAVET Antoine

MICHOUD Clara

BENET Ciyril

ROCHET Chloe

ALVERGNAT Michele

FONTANA Alexis

1522067

0202017

4721934

1523864

0923908

5045872

4618721

1474196

1175211

1219208

1453514

5047425

0927150

1153290

1453940

6005627

1636913

1754929

5048002

1638253

0438590

4720699

1338996

FIRSTLADY DELA SOURCE

OSLO DE CHAMPLONG

HERO AC

CHOCO BOY CHAMPRINE Z

VERBOISE DU DOMAINE

CHELSEA NT

EARLY BIRD

ELEGANTE DE CURAINE

BEST BOY DE LOGERIE

COM BACK DE SORNE

ERISKA DU RICHEMONT

NICE PEARL DU COURTILS

VICONTE DE BAERENRAIN

BACCARAT DU FRENE

ECSTASY D'AUNIS

ROCKY VAN'T WINNENHOF

GALIGIRL D'AVIDSON

HERMES D'AVENIR

KLARA DE VINCK

GOLDENBOY DE LA CLAYE

QUITO DE MOENS

BARBARA

DULCINEE DE LA PIERRE
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26 40 3174974L  BALAY Margaux 0434020 QUETTY DE LA BRESSE
27 3 7724908P DEBELLIS Marion 1215250 CASTILLE SAUVAGE
27 7 3106505F BLANCHE Cornelia 1276092 COGNAC D'ECHIGEY
27 13 3780404J SEFTA Lina May 0804339 UPSALA DE B'NEVILLE
27 62 4655190M CHAVAZ Kymea 1523094 FAME KAREF
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